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Mediators Accredited By The Commercial Disputes Settlement Centre At Bahrain Chamber 

Food Sector 

   
NO. Mediator Name Specialty Experience Professional Certificates In Mediation 

Certified Or 
Practicing 

Number E-Mail 

                

Finance, Insurance, Tax And Law Sector 

NO . Mediator  Name Specialty Experience Professional  Certificates In Mediation 
Certified  Or 
Practicing 

Number E-Mail 

1 Shaikha Ali Rashed Alrowaiei Law 3 Yes Practicing 33409904 shaikhaalrowaiei9@gmail.com 

2 Fedaa Abdulla Mohamed Abdulqader Law 2 Yes Certified 33134900 info@damanbh.com 

3 Abrar Isa Abdulali Ali Law 6 Yes Certified 32209092 abrariisa@hotmail.com 

4 Naeem Husain Mohamed Alqahtani Accounting 3 Yes Certified 39866498 naeemalqahtani@gmail.com 

5 Khaltham Zuhair Ishaq Alkooheji Law 0 Yes Certified 36111118 kaltham@alkoohejilawfirm.com 

6 Mohamed  Juma Jasim Fuzaia Law 0 Yes Certified 39933631 mohamed_fuzaia@yahoo.com 

7 Mohamed  Jamal Mohamed Ebrahim Law 10 Yes Certified 33167772 jamales2@hotmail.com 

8 Bushra Yusuf Ahmed Mayoof Law 16 Yes Practicing 39919001 mayoof.lawyers@gmail.com 

9 Zahra Khalil Ebrahim Aljesr Law 7 Yes Practicing 66968808 zahra.aljeser@outlook.com 

10 Sara Saad Mubark Albelal Law 0 Yes Certified 33091903 saraalbelal92@gmail.com 
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11 
Samra Abdulrahim Abdulreda 
Alqaseer 

Law 5 Yes Practicing 36588852 samra.qaseer@gmail.com 

12 Dr .Ahmed Abdulla Farhan Thani Law 5 Yes Certified 39936643 ahmed@alfarhanattorney.com 

13 Dr. Ali  Jassim Mohamed Albahhar Law 17 Yes Practicing 39299769 ali@albahharlegal.com 

14 Ruqaya  Jasim Saqer Alsuod Business  Management 0 Yes Certified 39772099 selflead99@gmail.com  

15 Khalifa Saleh Mohamed Alshajira Law 9 Yes Practicing 39992920 kalcs.firm@gmail.com 

16 Dr .Ameera Abdulla Alqayem Law 7 Yes Practicing 36692921 ameera@hadialalawi.com  

17 Nayla Nasser Mahmod Aldokhi Law 24 Yes Practicing 33122663 nayla_aldokhi@hotmail.com 

18 Mohamed  Jasim Mutlaq Althawadi Law 3 Yes Practicing 33188826 ceo@althawadilawfirm.com 

19 Atefa  Yaqoob Ramdhan Law 5 Yes Certified 66667761 atefahramadhan@clb-bh.com 

20 Mohamed  Jaafar Mansoor Alhayki Law 3 Yes Certified 33357999 malhayki@mohamed-alhayki.com 

21 Nawaf Mohamed Yusuf Alsayed   Law 16 Yes Practicing 39688469 nawaf@trustpartnerslaw.com 

22 Hasan Ali Mohamed Alajooz Law 3 Yes Practicing 36633712 hasan@alajoozbh.com 

23 Ahmed  Mohamed  Elsalanty Law 1 Yes Certified 33795226 ahmed.elsalanty@gmail.com 

24 Ebtesam  Mohamed Alsabbagh Law 23 Yes Certified 36557550 info@lawyerebtisam.com 

25 Mostafa Sayed Hassan Accounting 2 Yes Certified 32029787 mostafasayed018@gmail.com 

26 Merza Ebrahim Almarzooq Accounting 15 Yes Certified 39626280 mirza.almarzooq@abgbahrain.com 

27 Suad Mohamed Yaseen Law 10 Yes Certified 38805805 suadyaseen@gmail.com 

28 Huda Ali Salman Mohamed Law 2 Yes Practicing 33772814 huda1192@icloud.com 
29 Sayed  Mahdi Moosa Ahmed Law 2 Yes Certified 36717197 alsayed.0014@gmail.com 
30 Ebtesam  Jalal Salloom Alaiban Law 3 Yes Certified 36658011 lawyerebtisam@hotmail.com 
31 Saad Jaber Saad Aldoseri Law 14 Yes Certified 36666984 saad@aldoserilaw.com 
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32 Ali Abdelazim Khalil Negm Accounting 3 Yes Certified 32100086 negmali3@gmail.com 
33 Jasim Mohamed Ail Sarhan Law 29 Yes Certified 39689656 jassim.lawyer@gmail.com 
34 Ali Jaafar Maki Aljabal Law 14 Yes Certified 39666438 aljabal@aljaballaw.com 
35 Rashad Noaman Hasan Alshurbaji Law  Yes Certified 39199478 rashad.bhlaw@gmail.com 
36 Ali Akbar Jaafar Alaali Law 14 Yes Practicing 33944988 ali.alaali@mmalf.com 
37 Husain Aqeel Marhoon Law 12 Yes Practicing 33337931 husain.marhoon@mmalf.com 
38 Mohamed Abdulla Hasan Sh.Hasan Accounting 2 Yes Certified 33929291 alshaikh.expert@gmail.com 
39 Sana Mohamed Buhamood Law 23 Yes Certified 39656787 sana.law@hotmail.com 
40 Sadeq Ahmed Ali Alderazi Law 13 Yes Certified 39622468 aldarazi@batelco.com.bh 
41 Sayed Jaafar Mohamed Shubbar Law 13 Yes Certified 39444290 alsayed.jaffer@hassanradhi.com 
42 Abbas Abdulmohsen Ahmed Radhi Law 40 Yes Certified 39459814 abbas@awael.bh 
43 Maryam Mahmood Abdulnabi Alkhaja Law 3 Yes Certified 39119922 lawyer.malkhaja@gmail.com   
44 Mohamed Majeed Hasan Aljashi Law 17 Yes Certified 36605544 mohammed@aljishilaw.com 
45 Hasan Farooq Hasan Aldoy Law 3 Yes Practicing 39202132 hdoy@mun.gov.bh 
46 Husain Fuad Abdulla Alkaabi Law 13 Yes Certified 39333324 h_kaabi@hotmil.com 
47 Reyadh Mohamed Ebrahim Seyadi Law 7 Yes Certified 32222862 r.seyadi@gmail.com 
48 Lubna Mohamed Alhasan Accounting - Law 17 Yes Certified 36777692 lubna.mba2005@gmail.com 
49 Fay Khaled Naser Alaameri Law 2 Yes Certified 32006675 f_ala3amry@hotmail.com 

medical section 

NO . Mediator  Name Specialty Experience Professional  Certificates In Mediation 
Certified  Or 
Practicing 

Number e-mail 

 1 Dr. Reem Ahmed Isa Alfayez  Dentist 5 Yes Certified    39911141 dreamreem.bh@gmail.com  

industry and energy sector 
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NO . Mediator  Name Specialty Experience Professional  Certificates In Mediation 
Certified  Or 
Practicing 

Number e-mail 

 1 Tamer Abdelrasoul Ibrahim Accounting  8 Yes Certified 3735435  tamer_abdalrasoul@yahoo.com  

hospitality and tourism sector 

NO . Mediator  Name Specialty Experience Professional  Certificates In Mediation 
Certified  Or 
Practicing 

Number e-mail 

  

     

   
real estate and construction sector  

NO. Mediator Name Specialty Experience Professional Certificates In Mediation 
Certified Or 
Practicing 

Number e-mail  

1 Yahya Mohamed Yousif Alshaikh Architectural Engineering 27 Yes Certified 39994423 alraed_eng@hotmail.com  

2 Nasser Subhy Alsayad   Civil Engineering 20 Yes Practicing 39664624 nasser.moustafa@gmail.com  

3 Khaled Ahmed Abdulla Aljenaidi Law 15 No Practicing 39999043 aljunaidlaw@gmail.com  
4 Dr.Sayed Mahdi Kadhem Mohsen Mechanical Engineering 7 Yes Certified 39900888 sayed_mahdi@me.com  
5 Yusuf Ahmed Rashed Alshuail Law 6 Yes Certified 39911181 yousifbahrain2030@gmail.com  
6 Husain Mohamed Moosa Alshehab Business Management 15 Yes Certified 39113110 hussainshehab141@gmail.com  

transport and logistics sector  
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NO. Mediator Name Specialty Experience Professional Certificates In Mediation 
Certified Or 
Practicing 

Number e-mail  

1 Salman Yousef Bin Yosef Aljaber  Marine Expert 15 Yes Practicing 39417227   info@asiamarinebh.com  
commercial markets sector  

NO . Mediator  Name Specialty Experience 
Professional  Certificates In 

Mediation 
Certified  Or 
Practicing 

Number e-mail  

1 Ahmed Mohamed Ali Almaqabi Law 15 Yes Certified 39443543 mediator@almaqabi.com 

 

2 Abdulla Abdlrahman Abdulmalek Law 3 Yes Practicing 39460009 abdulla-abdul-rahman@hotmail.com  

3 Faisal Abdulla Ali Alali Law 16 Yes Certified 36940044 faisal-alali2010@hotmail.com  
4 Mohamed Jasim Almannaei Law 1 Yes Certified 34444363 almannaei.lawyer.bh@gmail .com  
5 Nashat Mahmoud Jaradat  Law 10 No Practicing 33894000 nashaathamdan@hotmail.com  
6 Sayed Jalal Hasan Alalawi Law 2 Yes Certified 37335757 sjalawi99@gmail.com  
7 Fatema Jaafar Isa Mubark Law 1 Yes Certified 33083363 lawyerfatima.mubarak@hotmail.com  

technology and digital economy sector  

NO. Mediator Name Specialty Experience Professional Certificates In Mediation 
Certified Or 
Practicing Number e-mail 

 

1  Mashael Yusuf Ahmed Alshuail  
  Information Systems 

Management  1   Yes Certified  39334778   mashaelalshuail1@gmail.com  
 

2 Yaser Arif Ali Bin Rajab Law 2   Yes Certified  39333947 y.a.rajab@outlook.com  

education and training sector  

mailto:mediator@almaqabi.com
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NO. Mediator Name Specialty Experience 
Professional Certificates In 

Mediation 
Certified Or 
Practicing Number e-mail 

1 Sayed Adnan Sadeq Alalawi Mechanical Engineering 
 
8 Yes Certified  33133575 adnan888@gmail.com 


